
 
AI Airport Services Limited 

   (formerly Known as Air India Air Transport Services Limited) 
Regd. Office: 2nd Floor, GSD Building, Air India Complex, Terminal-2, IGI Airport,  

New Delhi-110037, India 

CIN: U63090DL2003PLC120790 

    Date: 28/05/2023 
  CORRIGENDUM  
 

Sub: RECRUITMENT EXERCISE – MUMBAI. 

 

In partial modification of the subject Advertisement (Ref No: AIASL/05-

03/962 Date: 11.05.2023) hosted on websites www.aiasl.in  on 11.05.2023, 

by AI Airport Services Limited, for various posts at Mumbai, following is the 

amendment in the advertisement : 
 

HOW TO APPLY:  
 

Applicants meeting with the eligibility criteria mentioned in this 

advertisement are required to submit their application forms, duly filled-

in along with copy of certificates, in the Drop Box kept at the venue, on 

29.05.2023 and 30.05.2023 as per the time specified. No need of 

submitting the Demand Draft along with the Application form at this stage. 
 

Eligible candidates would be intimated the suitable time and date of the 

Selection process shortly. Candidates, when called upon for selection 

process, are required to carry non-refundable Application Fee of Rs.500/- 

(Rupees Five Hundred Only) by means of a Demand Draft in favor of “AI 

AIRPORT SERVICES LIMITED.”, payable at Mumbai. No fees are to be 

paid by Ex-servicemen / candidates belonging to SC/ST communities. 

Please write your Full Name & Mobile number at the reverse side of the 

Demand Draft. 
 

VENUE :  

AI Airport Services Limited, 
GSD Complex, Near Sahar Police Station, 
CSMI Airport, Terminal-2, Gate No. 5, 
Sahar, Andheri-East, Mumbai-400099. 
 

***** 

http://www.aiasl.in/

